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School Improvement Team Meetings 
 

Dates marked with an asterisk indicate Quarterly Review Meetings.  
 

Day Date Time Location 
Tuesday 8/25/20 7:45am Google Meet 
Tuesday 9/29/20 7:45am Google Meet 
Tuesday 10/27/20 7:45am Google Meet 
*Tuesday 11/17/20 7:45am Google Meet 
Tuesday 12/15/20 7:45am Google Meet 
Tuesday 1/12/21 7:45am Google Meet 
*Tuesday 2/23/21 7:45am Google Meet 
Tuesday 3/23/21 7:45am Google Meet 
*Tuesday 4/27/21 7:45am Google Meet 
Tuesday 5/25/21 7:45am Google Meet 

 
 


